
0-1000 sq ft

1100-1400 sq ft

1500-2000 sq ft

2100-2500 sq ft

2600-3000 sq ft

3100+

$75

$125

$190

$230

$290 

 Custom 

$150

$250

$400

$500

$600

Custom

Residential 

Bi-Weekly Monthly

Country Clean LLC

Thank You!

Deep Clean

$325

$525

$795

$990

$1200+

Custom

What is in a
Deep Clean?

Get the same
detailed

maintenance
cleaning, plus the

following:

• Window Seal +
Sills

• Hard Water +
Soap Scum
Removal

• Detailed dusting
• Light Fixtures

• Baseboards
• Wall Spot

Cleaning
• Cabinets and

cupboards upon
request (if
emptied)

• Oven Interior
upon request

(+$60)
• Fridge Interior

upon request
(+$45)

• Blinds upon
request

(+$20/unit)

Pet Fee +$25
Pet Stain fee +$50
No rescheduling or cancellation fees


